
8.—3. 60

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL ANI
TELEGRAPHS—confirm

i COMMISSIONER OF

Item 18 9-80.

"

TELEGRAPHIC DEPAETMENT— continued.

VOTE No. 37—continued.
Motueka—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)

Messenger
Foxhill—Telegraphist andLineman
Top House—Telegraphist and Lineman
Wellington—

31 Telegraphists, 1 at £350, 1 at £230, 1 at
£200, 1 at £190, 1 at £185, 2 at £175, 2
at £165, 2 at £155, 1 at £150, 4 at £140,
2 at £135, 5 at £120,1 at £110,1 at £105,
6 at £100

3 Cadets at £90
0 Counter Clerks, 1 at £160, 2 at £120, 1 at

£100, 2 at £80
4 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £110, 3 at £100 ...
27 Messengers, 1 at £90, 2 at £60, 2 at £50,

5 at £40, 17at £36
Government Buildings, Wellington—

2 Telegraphists, lat £300, 1 at £195
Counter Clerk
6 Messengers, 3 at £40, 3 at £36

Wellington Signal Station—
Telegraphist

Otaki—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£30)
Foxton—

Telegraphist
Telegraphist

Palmerstou North—
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £155 (also Postmaster

£100), 1at £145 (also £20 fromPost Office)
Messenger

Woodville—
Telegraphist

Feilding—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger

Halcmnbe—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)

Sanson—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Bull's (Station guaranteed)—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)
Messenger

Marlon—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)
Messenger

Turahma (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35, and

Railway Statiomnaster £60) ...
Messenger

Wanqanui—8 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £150, 2 at
£110, 3 at £100, 1 at £90 ...

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £155, 1 at £90
5 Messengers, 1 at £50, -1 at £45, 1 at £40,

2 at £36

£

135
36

s. d.

0 0
0 0

£ s. d

204
205

206 140 0 0

207 140 0 0

208

4,540
270

0 0
0 0209

210

211
212

660
410

0 0
0 0

1,122 0 0

213
214
215

495
130
228

0 0
0 0
0 0

216 60 0 0

217
140 0 0

218
219

200
120

0 0
0 0

220
300
36

0 0
0 0221

222 120 0 0

223
224

150
36

0 0
0 0

225 70 0 0

226 165 0 0

227
228

130
36

0 0
0 0

229
230

135
40

0 0
0 0

231
85
36

0 0
0 0232

233
1,010

245
0 0
0 0
I

234
235

207 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

