Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

	TEDECITAL IIS—continue						
Item.		1879–80.					
	·	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 37—continued. Motueka—						
204	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)	135	0	0	1		
205	Messenger	36	0	0			
206	Foxhill— Telegraphist and Lineman	140	0	0	•		
207	Top House— Telegraphist and Lineman	140	0	0			
900	Wellington-						
208	31 Telegraphists, 1 at £350, 1 at £230, 1 at £200, 1 at £190, 1 at £185, 2 at £175, 2 at £165, 2 at £155, 1 at £150, 4 at £140, 2 at £135, 5 at £120, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 6 at £100	4,54 0	0	0			
209	3 Cadets at £90	270	0	0	•		
210	6 Counter Clerks, 1 at £160, 2 at £120, 1 at		·	Ĭ			
211	£100, 2 at £80 4 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £110, 3 at £100	660 410	0	0	,		
212	27 Messengers, 1 at £90, 2 at £60, 2 at £50,		0				
	Government Buildings, Wellington—	1,122	0	0			
213	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £195	495	0	0			
214 215	Counter Clerk	130	0	0			
210	6 Messengers, 3 at £40, 3 at £36 Wellington Signal Station—	228	0	0			
216	Telegraphist	60	0	0			
217	Otaki— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster)			ĺ			
	£30)	140	0	0			
218	Foxton— Telegraphist	200	0	0			
219	Telegraphist	120	ő	Ö			
990	Palmerston North—						
220	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £155 (also Postmaster £100), 1 at £145 (also £20 from Post Office)	300	0	0			
221	Messenger	36	ŏ	Ö			
1	Woodville—		-				
222	Telegraphist	120	0	0			
223	Feilding— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	150	0	0			
224	Messenger	36	ŏ	ŏ			
225	Halcombe— Talcomenhist (also Postmester £25)	70	^				
440	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35) Sanson—	70	0	0			
226	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	165	0	0			
227	Bull's (Station guaranteed)— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)	130	0	0			
228	Messenger	36	Ö	0			
990	Marton—		_				
229 230	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80) Messenger	135 40	0	0			
200	Turakina (Station guaranteed)—	40	U	١			
231	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35, and			į			
999	Railway Stationmaster £60)	85	0	0			
232	Messenger Wanganui—	36	0	0			
233	8 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £150, 2 at						
994	£110, 3 at £100, 1 at £90	1,010	0	0			
234 235	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £155, 1 at £90 5 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £45, 1 at £40,	245	0	0			
	2 at £36	207	0	0			
	•••	,	-	•			